
Remodeled 3 bedroom home. Lots
of tile, old-fashioned front porch and
charm. Possible lease-option. $675.
503-429-0148. B10/07
--------------------------------------------------
Commercial building for lease, low
lease cost, 2800 sq ft, Hwy 47 S, for-
mer Sunnyside Cafe. Building could
be used as restaurant, retail, manufac-
turing, whatever. Tammy 503-429-
0725. P10/07
--------------------------------------------------
Large 1 bedroom downtown apt.,
upstairs w/off street parking, gas heat,
includes appliances, washer/dryer
hookup. Water, sewer, garbage includ-
ed. References required. $550 month,
503-429-9410.                F10/07-10/21
--------------------------------------------------
2 bedroom, 1 bath, hardwood floors.
Washer, dryer, & water included. Extra
storage, fenced backyard. $650 + dep.
Ask about our rent special. 503-793-
2733. B10/07
--------------------------------------------------
1 bedroom in 4-plex, free cable, new
carpet & paint. $375 per mo. 503-717-
1008        BTFN
--------------------------------------------------
FREE RENT: Updated apartments.
Studio $350 + deposits. 1 Bedroom
$450 + deposits. 2 Bedroom $525 +
deposits. 2nd month rent free. Water,
sewer, garbage paid. 503-680-7161.

BTFN
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TRIVIA ANSWER

Trivia answers 

(from page 17)

1. Jordan Crater in Malheur 
County.

2. Polly Rosborough.
3. Hillsboro.
4. David James Duncan.
5. Neil Lomax.
6. Fossils recovered from the

John Day Basin.

PUZZLE ANSWER

Answer to puzzle on page 15

of September 16 issue

Leaders in Country Property
Over $50 million sold last 3 years!

$59,900 – 10 AC wooded property with older home.

Clatskanie, paved road.

$60,000 – 2.58 AC, Nehalem R. frontage, woods, privacy,

view. Contract. Seller to drill new well. Birkenfeld

$109,500 – 7 AC meadow, woods, riverfront, buildable.

Timber area, Banks schools

$110,000-$120,000 EA – Six 2.5-3 AC buildable parcels,

rolling pastueland, septic approved, most have 

well installed. Yamhill area.

$115,000 – 7+AC buildable Nehalem River frontage.

Great horse property near Vernonia golf course.

$149,500 – Buildable 10.78 AC, woods, creek, pond,

pasture. New 100 gpm well. Gales Creek area.

$164,000 – 2 AC on beautiful Rock Creek, pasture, 2-story 

shop, 1600 sf, 3 BD/2 B single level. Owner 2nd.

$199,900 – 13+ AC woods, meadow, creek, nice older 

dbl-wide. Cleared, wooded home site. Banks.

$210,000 – .46 AC 2-story, 2080 sf built in 2002, 4 lg 

BD, 2.5 BA, Gales Creek area.

$225,000 – 6.78 level, secluded AC w/r’front, horse prop- 

erty w/barn. Restored 1900 2-story farmhouse.

$249,000 – 5 AC fenced pasture w/trees. 2 level, daylite

basement, 1700 sf each level, barn, shop

$259,000 – .46 AC w/classic 60s ranch. Hardwood, 2 fire-

places, close to Intel.

$259,000 – 8 AC, ‘90s mfg home on full foundation,

pasture, woods, mtn views, Yamhill/Gaston.

$275,000 – 3.03 AC beautiful private setting w/trees & 

view. Mid-80s home w/newer siding, roof & deck,

20x30 shop w/concrete floor. Banks.

$275,000 – 4+ AC pasture w/privacy & incredible Mt.

Hood/Jefferson view. Buildable.

$275,000 – 3+ AC 2600 sf tri-level, shop/barn, fenced for 

horses, paved road.

$310,000 – 3+AC classic grocery store w/res. & rental.

Beautiful wooded site on Gales Creek, Hwy 6.

$339,900 – 12.83 AC, 2,000 sf remod. home, finished shop

w/usable loft. Meadows, woods, great for horses.

$340,000 – 20 AC end of road seclusion. 1.5 story, 3BD 

2BA, lg shop/barn, rolling to level wooded pro- 

perty. Banks schools.

$349,500 – 43 AC. solid old farmhouse needs work.

Great 2-story barn + 4-stall shop, pasture, grow-

ing timber & hilltop view site for replacement 

dwelling.

$374,500 – 13.7 AC dead-end road seclusion, beautiful 

meadow, tall timber, classic 2-story home 

w/daylite basement. Quality-built NEW LISTING! 

Shop and additional sport court/RV building.

$374,900 – 3 custom homes avail., each over 2400 sf 

finished + 300 sf bonus room. Each on 2.5 AC
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